

San Antonio Water System **Solicitation Vendor Price List**

Run Date 11/12/2018

Prepared By: Fred Flores Solicitation No : CO-00219 Job#: 18-4524

Contract No : CO-00219-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2018 MH to MH Relay Package 1 Time And Date: November 12, 2018 at 11:00 AM

Line No Item No	Quote Category						CO-00219 - 1_R L JONES L P		CO-00219 - 2_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			D GUERRA CONSTRU	RUCTION LLC CO-00					- 5_FACILITIES				TRUCTION L
	Quote dategory	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amo
1 1 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(103) Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$10.00	50	\$500.00	\$5.00	50	\$250.00	\$7.00	50	\$350.00	\$3.00	50	\$150.00	\$10.00	50	\$500.00	\$5.00	50	\$
2 2 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(103) Remove Sidewalks & Driveways	SF	\$10.00	197	\$1,970.00	\$5.00	197	\$985.00	\$7.00	197	\$1,379.00	\$3.00	197	\$591.00	\$10.00	197	\$1,970.00	\$3.00	197	\$
3 3 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(103) Remove Miscellaneous Concrete	SF	\$10.00	50	\$500.00	\$7.00	50	\$350.00	\$10.00	50	\$500.00	\$5.00	50	\$250.00	\$10.00	50	\$500.00	\$5.00	50	\$
4 4 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(203) Tack Coat	GAL	\$5.00	85	\$425.00	\$20.00	85	\$1,700.00	\$5.00	85	\$425.00	\$10.00	85	\$850.00	\$10.00	85	\$850.00	\$50.00	85	\$4
5 5 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(205) Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$65.00	1,000	\$65,000.00	\$35.00	1,000	\$35,000.00	\$20.00	1,000	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	1,000	\$50,000.00	\$30.00	1,000	\$30,000.00	\$60.00	1,000	\$60
6 6 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(205) Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type C (3" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$140.00	150	\$21,000.00	\$100.00	150	\$15,000.00	\$30.00	150	\$4,500.00	\$30.00	150	\$4,500.00	\$40.00	150	\$6,000.00	\$80.00	150	\$12
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			SY	\$85.00	621	\$52,785.00	\$84.00	621	\$52,164.00	\$60.00	621	\$37,260.00	\$75.00	621	\$46,575.00		621	\$49,680.00	\$125.00	621	\$77
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(205) Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type B (12" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$100.00	414	\$41,400.00	\$108.00	414	\$44,712.00	\$70.00	414	\$28,980.00	\$90.00	414	\$37,260.00		414	\$41,400.00	\$150.00	414	\$62
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(208) Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2")	SY	\$10.00	1,000	\$10,000.00	\$17.00	1,000	\$17,000.00	\$5.00	1,000	\$5,000.00	\$15.00	1,000	\$15,000.00		1,000	\$10,000.00	\$20.00	1.000	\$20
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(208) Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (3")	SY	\$40.00	150	\$6,000.00	\$58.00	150	\$8,700.00	\$20.00	150	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	150	\$3,000.00		150	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	150	\$3
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			CY	\$300.00	90	\$27,000.00	\$135.00	90	\$12,150.00	\$150.00	90	\$13,500.00	\$180.00	90	\$16,200.00		90	\$13,500.00	\$175.00	90	\$15
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		1) /	LF	\$20.00	50	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	50	\$2,250.00	\$30.00	50	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	50	\$1,500.00		50	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	50	\$13
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(502) Concrete Sidewalks & Wheelchair Ramps	SY	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$60.00	10	\$600.00	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	\$90.00	10	\$900.00		10	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	10	\$1.
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(503) Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	SY	\$1,200.00	10	\$12,000.00	\$75.00	10	\$750.00	\$90.00	10	\$900.00	\$90.00	10	\$900.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$115.00	10	\$1.
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(503) Portland Cement Concrete Driveway (503) Portland Cement Concrete Driveway- Commercial	SY	\$1,200.00	10	\$12,000.00	\$75.00	10	\$675.00	\$100.00	10	\$900.00	\$90.00	10	\$810.00		10	\$900.00	\$150.00	- 10	\$1,
				SY	\$800.00	4		\$105.00	4		\$150.00	4	\$600.00	\$120.00	4	\$480.00		9		\$50.00	- 4	φ1, \$
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CY	*******	4	\$3,200.00		4	\$420.00		4			4			4	\$400.00		- 4	
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(506) Concrete Retaining Walls - Combination Type		\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$127.00	5	\$635.00	\$1,350.00	5	\$6,750.00	\$500.00	3	\$2,500.00		5	\$5,000.00	\$150.00	- 45	\$
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(515) Topsoil	CY	\$30.00	15	\$450.00	\$16.00	15	\$240.00	\$200.00	15	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	15	\$375.00		15	\$450.00	\$25.00	15	\$
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(516) Bermuda Sodding		\$30.00	10	\$300.00	\$10.00		\$100.00	\$25.00	10	\$250.00	\$10.00	-	\$100.00		10	\$200.00	\$25.00	-	\$
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(516) St. Augustine Sodding	SY	\$30.00	10	\$300.00	\$10.00	10	\$100.00	\$25.00	10	\$250.00	\$10.00	10	\$100.00		10	\$200.00	\$25.00	10	\$
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(535) 4 Inch Wide Yellow Line (Thermoplastic)	LF	\$20.00	45	\$900.00	\$8.00	45	\$360.00	\$10.00	45	\$450.00	\$4.00	45	\$180.00		45	\$450.00	\$20.00	45	
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		<u> </u>	LF	\$20.00	45	\$900.00	\$8.00	45	\$360.00	\$10.00	45	\$450.00	\$4.00	45	\$180.00		45	\$450.00	\$20.00	45	
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(535) 8 Inch Wide Yellow Line (Thermoplastic)	LF	\$40.00	20	\$800.00	\$11.00	20	\$220.00	\$12.00	20	\$240.00	\$10.00	20	\$200.00		20	\$400.00	\$25.00	20	
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(535) 8 Inch Wide White Line (Thermoplastic)	LF	\$40.00	20	\$800.00	\$11.00	20	\$220.00	\$12.00	20	\$240.00	\$10.00	20	\$200.00		20	\$400.00	\$25.00	20	
25 25 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(535) 12 Inch Wide White Line (Thermoplastic)	LF	\$40.00	23	\$920.00	\$13.00	23	\$299.00	\$20.00	23	\$460.00	\$20.00	23	\$460.00	\$30.00	23	\$690.00	\$30.00	23	
26 26 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(535) 24 Inch Wide White Line (Thermoplastic)	LF	\$50.00	35	\$1,750.00	\$48.00	35	\$1,680.00	\$32.00	35	\$1,120.00	\$30.00	35	\$1,050.00	\$40.00	35	\$1,400.00	\$30.00	35	\$
27 27 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(550) Trench Protection	LF	\$0.10	4,920	\$492.00	\$2.00	4,920	\$9,840.00	\$5.00	4,920	\$24,600.00	\$17.00	4,920	\$83,640.00	\$10.00	4,920	\$49,200.00	\$20.00	4,920	\$9
28 28 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-	LF	\$45.00	1,100	\$49,500.00	\$95.00	1,100	\$104,500.00	\$122.00	1,100	\$134,200.00	\$60.00	1,100	\$66,000.00	\$100.00	1,100	\$110,000.00	\$90.00	1,100	\$9
29 29 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-	LF	\$200.00	650	\$130,000.00	\$95.00	650	\$61,750.00	\$122.00	650	\$79,300.00	\$70.00	650	\$45,500.00	\$150.00	650	\$97,500.00	\$95.00	650	\$6
30 30 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-	LF	\$170.00	150	\$25,500.00	\$195.00	150	\$29,250.00	\$140.00	150	\$21,000.00	\$120.00	150	\$18,000.00	\$200.00	150	\$30,000.00	\$125.00	150	\$1
31 31 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(848) 10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-	LF	\$40.00	700	\$28,000.00	\$105.00	700	\$73,500.00	\$135.00	700	\$94,500.00	\$65.00	700	\$45,500.00	\$100.00	700	\$70,000.00	\$95.00	700	\$6
32 32 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(848) 10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-	LF	\$150.00	250	\$37,500.00	\$205.00	250	\$51,250.00	\$135.00	250	\$33,750.00	\$75.00	250	\$18,750.00	\$150.00	250	\$37,500.00	\$105.00	250	\$2
33 33 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(848) 10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-	LF	\$150.00	200	\$30,000.00	\$198.00	200	\$39,600.00	\$143.00	200	\$28,600.00	\$125.00	200	\$25,000.00	\$200.00	200	\$40,000.00	\$200.00	200	\$4
34 34 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(848) 12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe SDR 26-	LF	\$40.00	700	\$28,000.00	\$198.00	700	\$138,600.00	\$143.00	700	\$100,100.00	\$70.00	700	\$49,000.00	\$150.00	700	\$105,000.00	\$95.00	700	\$6
35 35 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(848) 12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-	LF	\$180.00	100	\$18,000.00	\$182.00	100	\$18,200.00	\$143.00	100	\$14,300.00	\$80.00	100	\$8,000.00	\$200.00	100	\$20,000.00	\$150.00	100	\$1
36 36 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(848) 12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-	LF	\$180.00	100	\$18,000.00	\$225.00	100	\$22,500.00	\$150.00	100	\$15,000.00	\$130.00	100	\$13,000.00	\$250.00	100	\$25,000.00	\$175.00	100	\$1
37 37 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(848) 15" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-	LF	\$35.00	450	\$15,750.00	\$189.00	450	\$85,050.00	\$150.00	450	\$67,500.00	\$90.00	450	\$40,500.00	\$150.00	450	\$67,500.00	\$115.00	450	\$5
38 38 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(848) 15" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-	LF	\$180.00	120	\$21,600.00	\$198.00	120	\$23,760.00	\$162.00	120	\$19,440.00	\$110.00	120	\$13,200.00	\$200.00	120	\$24,000.00	\$150.00	120	\$18
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		AALL 140 D (01 1 1 1 0 1)	LF	\$180.00	100	\$18,000.00	\$250.00	100	\$25,000.00	\$174.00	100	\$17,400.00	\$150.00	100	\$15,000.00	\$250.00	100	\$25,000.00	\$250.00	100	\$25
40 40 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			EA	\$2,000.00	6	\$12,000.00	\$3,900.00	6	\$23,400.00	\$3,000.00	6	\$18,000,00	\$1,200.00	6	\$7,200.00	\$2,000.00	6	\$12,000,00	\$3,500.00	6	\$2
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(852) Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6')	EA	\$3,500.00	20	\$70,000.00	\$6,350.00	20	\$127,000.00	\$6,950.00	20	\$139,000.00	\$9,000.00	20	\$180,000.00		20	\$120,000.00	\$7,000.00	20	\$140
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(852) Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (0'-6')	EA	\$3,500.00	9	\$31,500.00	\$7,100.00	9	\$63,900.00	\$9.675.00	9	\$87,075,00	\$10,000.00	9	\$90,000,00	\$8,000.00	9	\$72,000.00	\$3,500.00	9	\$3
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(852) Extra Depth Manholes (greater than 6')	VF	\$100.00	100	\$10,000.00	\$405.00	100	\$40,500.00	\$225.00	100	\$22,500.00	\$360.00	100	\$36,000.00		100	\$40,000.00	\$800.00	100	\$8
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		In the state of th	LF	\$10.00	2,300	\$23,000.00	\$54.00	2,300	\$124,200.00	\$93.00	2,300	\$213,900.00	\$90.00	2,300	\$207,000.00		2,300	\$115,000.00	\$150.00	2,300	\$34
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(854) Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	EA	\$2,300.00	90	\$207.000.00	\$500.00	90	\$45.000.00	\$810.00	90	\$72,900.00	\$750.00	90	\$67,500.00		90	\$45.000.00	\$800.00	90	\$7:
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(856) 24" Steel Casing (Open Cut)	LF	\$70.00	300	\$21,000.00	\$400.00	300	\$120.000.00	\$127.00	300	\$38,100.00	\$110.00	300	\$33,000.00		300	\$60.000.00	\$150.00	300	\$4
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(856) 8" Carrier Pipe	LF	\$130.00	100	\$13,000.00	\$59.00	100	\$5,900.00	\$133.00	100	\$13,300.00	\$25.00	100	\$2,500.00		100	\$10,000.00	\$40.00	100	
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(856) 10" Carrier Pipe	LF	\$50.00	100	\$5,000.00	\$64.00	100	\$6,400.00	\$135.00	100	\$13,500.00	\$26.00	100	\$2,600.00		100	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	100	
	·			I.F.	\$70.00	100	\$5,000.00	\$65.00	100	\$6,400.00	\$135.00		\$13,500.00	\$36.00	100	\$2,600.00	\$150.00	100	\$15,000.00	\$60.00	100	
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(856) 12" Carrier Pipe			100			100			100			100	******		100			100	
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(858) Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars (860) Vertical Stacks	CY VF	\$400.00	110	\$2,400.00	\$90.00	6	\$540.00	\$200.00	110	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	b	\$1,200.00		6	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	b	
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(433)	**	\$20.00	140	\$2,800.00	\$60.00	140	\$8,400.00	\$122.00	140	\$17,080.00	\$25.00	140	\$3,500.00		140	\$14,000.00	\$110.00	140	\$
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(862) Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Manholes	EA FA	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$3,900.00	2	\$7,800.00	\$2,800.00	2	\$5,600.00	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	2	
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(864-S1) Small Diameter Bypass Pumping System		\$20,000.00	10	\$200,000.00	\$10,000.00	10	\$100,000.00	\$15,000.00	10	\$150,000.00	\$15,000.00	10	\$150,000.00	\$10,000.00	10	\$100,000.00	\$7,000.00	10	
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(864-S2) Large Diameter Bypass Pumping System	EA	\$9,000.00	2	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00		2	\$130,000.00	\$44,000.00	2	\$88,000.00		2	\$60,000.00	\$25,000.00	2	\$
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		V-17 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	LF	\$1.50	4,920	\$7,380.00	\$5.25	4,920	\$25,830.00	\$5.00	4,920	\$24,600.00	\$8.00	4,920	\$39,360.00		4,920	\$49,200.00	\$6.00	4,920	\$
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(866) Post Sewer Main Television Inspection (8"-24")	LF	\$1.50	4,920	\$7,380.00	\$3.25	4,920	\$15,990.00	\$5.00	4,920	\$24,600.00	\$10.00	4,920	\$49,200.00		4,920	\$49,200.00	\$3.00	4,920	\$
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(910.1) Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4-ft diameter)	VF	\$500.00	30	\$15,000.00	\$325.00	30	\$9,750.00	\$665.00	30	\$19,950.00	\$750.00	30	\$22,500.00		30	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	30	\$
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(910.2) Sewer Structure Rehabilitation (Noncircular Manholes, and Manholes Greater than		\$100.00	80	\$8,000.00	\$30.00	80	\$2,400.00	\$560.00	80	\$44,800.00	\$45.00	80	\$3,600.00		80	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	80	
59 59 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		11, 11, 1	LF	\$200.00	25	\$5,000.00	\$65.00	25	\$1,625.00	\$132.00	25	\$3,300.00	\$120.00	25	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	25	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	25	
			(FOO) Bulliante France	LF	\$80.00	55	\$4,400.00	\$16.00	55	\$880.00	\$42.00	55	\$2,310.00	\$30.00	55	\$1,650.00	\$20.00	55	\$1,100.00	\$50.00	55	
	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(508) Relocate Fence	Li	****														*.,			
60 60 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		(530.1)Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	EA	\$39,500.00	12	\$474,000.00	\$20,000.00	12	\$240,000.00		12	\$120,000.00	\$10,000.00	12	\$120,000.00		12	\$120,000.00	\$10,000.00	12	